Track Day
Escolas Interlagos
13/08/2022

ITrack Day Escolas

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
2SBK 13/08/2022 10:30.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 10:45:44.741
(154) RAFA SANTOS 2 1:48.451 +2.737 10:47:33.192
1 - 10:46:40.117 3 1:47.751 +2.037 10:49:20.943
2 1:45.664 +2.860 10:48:25.781 4 1:46.228 +0.514 10:51:07.171
3 1:44.462 +1.658 10:50:10.243 5 1:46.994 +1.280 10:52:54.165
4 1:43.955 +1.151 10:51:54.198 6 1:45.714 | - 10:54:39.879
5 1:42.804 - 10:53:37.002 7 1:51.266 +5.552 10:56:31.145
6 2:05.292 +22.488 10:55:42.294
7 3:43.057 +2:00.253 10:59:25.351 (158) REGIS SANTOS
8 2:41.313 +58.509 11:02:06.664 1 10:45:40.051
9 1:47.579 +4.775 11:03:54.243 2 1:50.656 +4.824 10:47:30.707
10 1:49.099 +6.295 11:05:43.342 3 2:07.936 +22.104 10:49:38.643
1 2:09.911 +27.107 11:07:53.253 4 1:47.375 +1.543 10:51:26.018
5 1:47.377 +1.545 10:53:13.395
(155) LEO TAMBURRO 6 1:51.786 +5.954 10:55:05.181
1 - 10:45:29.679 7 1:47.391 +1.559 10:56:52.572
2 1:45.015 +2.165 10:47:14.694 8 2:17.170 +31.338 10:59:09.742
3 1:42.850 - 10:48:57.544 9 3:12.034 +1:26.202 11:02:21.776
4 1:42.861 +0.011 10:50:40.405 10 1:47.198 +1.366 11:04:08.974
5 2:27.549 +44.699 10:53:07.954 " 1:45.832 | - 11:05:54.806
6 5:40.545 +3:57.695 10:58:48.499
(95) EDSON FARIA
(140) MARCELO SKAF 1 10:45:50.349
1 - 10:45:34.618 2 1:49.428 +2.201 10:47:39.777
2 1:45.281 +1.249 10:47:19.899 3 1:48.443 +1.216 10:49:28.220
3 1:44.567 +0535  10:49:04.466 4 141227 ] - 10:51:15.447
4 1:44.032 - 10:50:48.498 5 2:30.713 +43.486 10:53:46.160
5 1:44.099 +0.067 10:52:32.597 6 3:43.941 +1:56.714 10:57:30.101
6 1:44.757 +0.725 10:54:17.354
7 2:18.628 +34.596 10:56:35.982 (152) SERGIO PRATES
8 5:52.141 +4:08.109 11:02:28.123 1 10:45:38.396
9 1:44.085 +0.053 11:04:12.208 2 1:51.275 +3.136 10:47:29.671
10 1:54.108 +10.076 11:06:06.316 3 1:50.151 +2.012 10:49:19.822
4 1:50.977 +2.838 10:51:10.799
(178) LUCIANO GOMES 5 1:50.557 +2.418 10:53:01.356
1 I 10:46:28.427 6 1:50.698 +2.559 10:54:52.054
2 1:48.076 +3.570 10:48:16.503 7 1:49.891 +1.752 10:56:41.945
3 1:47.641 +3.135 10:50:04.144 8 2:16.848 +28.709 10:58:58.793
4 1:45.709 +1.203 10:51:49.853 9 3:08.209 +1:20.070 11:02:07.002
5 1:45.417 +0.911 10:53:35.270 10 1:48.139 | - 11:03:55.141
6 1:45.570 +1.064 10:55:20.840 1" 1:48.931 +0.792 11:05:44.072
7 1:46.543 +2.037 10:57:07.383 12 2:07.710 +19.571 11:07:51.782
8 2:26.855 +42.349 10:59:34.238
9 2:30.997 +46.491 11:02:05.235 (172) PAULO FORONI
10 1:44.925 +0.419 11:03:50.160 1 10:45:50.782
1" 1:44.506 - 11:05:34.666 2 1:53.811 +3.855 10:47:44.593
12 2:11.095 +26.589 11:07:45.761 3 2:04.097 +14.141 10:49:48.690
4 2:51.442 +1:01.486 10:52:40.132
(153) LUIS BERTOLI 5 1:49.956 | - 10:54:30.088
1 - 10:45:30.223 6 1:51.599 +1.643 10:56:21.687
2 1:45.435 +0.899 10:47:15.658 7 2:15.861 +25.905 10:58:37.548
3 1:44.536 - 10:49:00.194
4 1:44.952 +0.416 10:50:45.146 (151) JAFFERSON BEZERRA
5 1:47.115 +2.579 10:52:32.261 1 10:45:41.522
6 1:45.100 +0.564 10:54:17.361 2 1:51.097 +0.568 10:47:32.619
7 2:05.524 +20.988 10:56:22.885 3 1:50.529 - 10:49:23.148
4 1:51.806 +1.277 10:51:14.954
(91) EDUARDO NASCIMENTO 5 1:54.684 +4.155 10:53:09.638
1 - 10:46:41.989 6 1:51.419 +0.890 10:55:01.057
2 1:45.908 +0.834 10:48:27.897 7 2:31.434 +40.905 10:57:32.491
3 1:46.027 +0.953 10:50:13.924 8 2:27.900 +37.371 11:00:00.391
4 2:03.478 +18.404 10:52:17.402 9 3:18.316 +1:27.787 11:03:18.707
5 1:45.074 - 10:54:02.476 10 2:27.394 +36.865 11:05:46.101
6 3:05.900 +1:20.826 10:57:08.376
(55) RENAN SERRANO
(32) FABIO PITTA 1 10:57:46.378
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